
IMB= Instrumental Music Boosters

All= All Students

JE= Jazz Ensemble

MB= Marching Band

Eisenhower HS Instrumental Music

2019-2020 Master Schedule

CB= Concert Band

SB= Symphonic Band

WE= Wind Ensemble

Select= Select Students

P Date Day Time Event Location Ensemble

September 4, 2019 Wednesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

P September 6, 2019 Friday 7pm Home Football Game Swinehart MB

September 11, 2019 Wednesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

September 12, 2019 Thursday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

September 17, 2019 Tuesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

September 19, 2019 Thursday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

P September 20, 2019 Friday 7pm Home Football Game (JH Show) Swinehart MB

September 24, 2019 Tuesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

September 26, 2019 Thursday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

October 1, 2019 Tuesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

October 3, 2019 Thursday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

October 5, 2019 Saturday 9am-4pm Mini-Band Camp Band Room MB

P October 6, 2019 Sunday 6pm Band-a-Rama/Win-the-Band Runkel MB

October 8, 2019 Tuesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

October 10, 2019 Thursday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

P October 11, 2019 Friday 7pm Home Football Game (HC) Swinehart MB

October 15, 2019 Tuesday 3:00-5:15pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

P October 16, 2019 Wednesday 4pm-10pm MB Festival (Site/Time TBD in mid Sept) TBD MB

P October 25, 2019 Friday 7pm Home Football Game (Senior Night) Swinehart MB

November 22, 2019 Friday 2pm-10pm Santa's Craft Castle Set-up Eisenhower ALL/IMB

November 23, 2019 Saturday 6am-6pm Santa's Craft Castle Event Eisenhower ALL/IMB

December 3, 2019 Tuesday 3:30-4:45pm MB Rehearsal Band Room MB

P December 5, 2019 Thursday 7pm Winter Bands Concert EPAC MB, CB, SB, WE

P January 8, 2020 Wednesday 7pm Jazz Ensemble Concert (w/ Malow) EPAC JE

January 25, 2020 Saturday 8am-5pm MSBOA District Chamber Ensemble Festival Rochester HS Select/Optional

January 28, 2020 Tuesday 6pm-8:30pm Jazz Ensemble Clinic Rehearsal Band Room JE

P February 1, 2020 Saturday 8am-5pm MSBOA District HS Solo and Ensemble Festival Rochester HS Select/Optional

P February 5, 2020 Wednesday TBD Pre-Festival Concert EPAC CB, SB, WE

P February 6, 2020 Thurs-Sat TBD CMU/Phi Mu Alpha Jazz Weekend (3 day trip) CMU JE

February 12, 2020 Wednesday 4pm-6pm UCS Gonda Scholarship Auditions (TENTATIVE) TBD Select

P March 5, 2020 Thursday 4pm-9pm MSBOA Band Festival (Tentative TBD) TBD CB, SB, WE

P March 6, 2020 Friday 4pm-9pm MSBOA Band Festival (Tentative TBD) TBD CB, SB, WE

P March 7, 2020 Saturday 8am-6pm MSBOA Band Festival (Tentative TBD) TBD CB, SB, WE

P March 14, 2020 Saturday 8am-5pm State Solo and Ensemble TBD Select

P March 16, 2020 Tuesday 6/7:30pm UCS Eisenhower Cluster Concert EPAC JE/Select/Other

March 25, 2020 Wednesday 4pm-9pm Junior High Clinic Concert EPAC JH Students

P March 27, 2020 Friday TBD State Jazz Festival EPAC JE

March 29, 2020 Sunday TBD MSU Jazz 1 Concert w/ Ike and ABHS Jazz Bands EPAC JE

P April 22-29 Any TBD State Band Festival Window (Tentative) TBD WE

April 30, 2020 Thursday TBD Florida Trip Departure (4 day trip) Orlando Select/Optional

P May 3, 2020 Sunday TBD Florida Trip Return Orlando Select/Optional

P May 13, 2020 Wednesday 7pm Spring Bands Concert EPAC JE, CB, SB, WE

June 6, 2020 Saturday 7pm UCS Graduation (TENTATIVE DATE/TIME) TBD  CB, SB, WE

June 12, 2020 Friday 11:30am New Marcher Orientation Band Room MB

June 15, 2020 Monday 9am-3pm Marching Band Home Camp Band Room MB

June 16, 2020 Tuesday 9am-3pm Marching Band Home Camp Band Room MB

Updated 9/19/2019

Times listed are event start times (subject to change). The actual call time and TBD locations could change and can be 

referenced at: www.ikebands.com
Performances Marked with a "P" in the first column


